SOVEREIGN s

Longacre,
Basingstoke

Plot No.  Property details Price

2 Bedroom Houses

205 Two Bedroom End Terrace  £270,000
House

206 Two Bedroom Mid Terrace  £265,000
House

2 Bedroom Flat over Garages

208 2 Bedroom Flat Over £250,000
Garage

21 2 Bedroom Flat Over £250,000
Garage

% share

40%

40%

40%

40%

Price list & availability

Contact

03003300718
newbuildso@sovereign.org.uk

Share
price

£108,000

£106,000

£100,000

£100,000

Monthly
rent

£337.50

£331.25

£312.50

£312.50

Est. monthly
service charge

£TBC

£TBC

£TBC

£TBC

Prices, monthly rental charge and services charge are correct at time of print and subject to annual review. Management fee
under review. Eligibility conditions apply and can be found at www.sovereign.org.uk. 19/10/2020

Sovereign Housing Association Limited is charitable



